SAFETY.
RELIABILITY.
INGENUITY.
Multi Cable and Pipe Sealing System
Duct Seal
“…an effective and simple
solution to all fire, gas
and watertight sealing

6
SAFETY. RELIABILITY. INGENUITY.
REQUIREMENT SIZE ORDER CODE
WATER/GAS TIGHT 100MM DUCT RISEDUCT100WG
WATER/GAS TIGHT 150MM DUCT RISEDUCT150WG
FIRE, WATER AND GAS TIGHT 100MM DUCT RISEDUCT100F
FIRE, WATER AND GAS TIGHT 150MM DUCT RISEDUCT150F
Standard RISE kits - Order table
NOTE: RISE can be used to suit
ANY size opening. If the above
standard selection does not suit your